
 workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 
3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Thursday, October 2 The Growing Brain: Overview 149257 630-7:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 2 FCC Work Group: Business Basics (FCC ONLY) 149250 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Monday, October 6 The Growing Brain: Unit 1: The Basics 149260 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, October 7 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, October 7 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, October 8 Assessing Children 149259 12:30-1:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, October 8 
Intro to Strengthening Families Protective Factors 

Framework 149280 6:00-8:0pm Zoom 

Tuesday, October 14 Live Well, Work Well: Achieving Balance 148831 7:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, October 15 
Using Positive Discipline & Engaging Families in the       

Process (FCC ONLY) 148835 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Thursday, October 16 
The Growing Brain: Unit 2: Factors Affecting Brain 

Growth & Development 149261 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, October 20 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @kacanfora@ccrnj.org 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, October 22 
The Growing Brain: Unit 3: Communication & Language   

Development 149262 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 23 Classroom Materials (ECERS-3) 149265 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 23 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Dan @ ext 125 to register 5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 23 FCC Alliance meeting  (FCC ONLY) (English) 149268 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, October 28 FCC Alliance meeting (FCC ONLY) (Spanish) 149272 6:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, October 28 The Growing Brain: Unit 4: Cognition & Executive Function 149274 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 30 The Growing Brain: Unit 5: Social-Emotional Development 149277 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 
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